MANX GRAND PRIX

MGP Qualifying Session 3 MGP Classic Superbike Qualification - Fast Laps
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Michael Dunlop
David Johnson
Dean Harrison
Rob Hodson
Dominic Herbertson
Craig Neve
Julian Trummer
Brian McCormack
Derek Sheils
Michael Rutter
Ryan Cringle

Baz Furber

Tom Weeden
Michael Evans
Samuel West
Michael Sweeney
Amalric Blanc
Pete Murray
Anthony Redmond
Michal Dokoupil
Marc Colvin

Paul Cassidy
Gareth Arnold
Andy Hornby
James Hillier

lan Armstrong
Jonathan Perry
Mark Herbertson
David Brook

Paul Marley
Rodger Wibberley

23/08/2023 16:17:26
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Machine

Suzuki GSXR750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Ducati 916
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Suzuki XR69
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Suzuki GSXR750
Suzuki GSXR750
Suzuki GSXR750
Bimota YB4
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki T-Bike ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Suzuki GSXR750
Suzuki GSXR750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Suzuki GSXR750
Yamaha YZR750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Suzuki GSXR750
Suzuki GSXR750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Suzuki GSXR750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Suzuki GSXR750

BREMONT

wTs

Sponsor

Team Classic Suzuki

Alasdair Cowan Racing

Key Racing Ducati

Greenall Racing

BHR Racing

Alasdair Cowan Racing

TC Racing / DP Coldplaning
Greenall Racing

Greenall Racing

Bathams Ales

Mistral Classic Racing

DC Auto Repairs Newtown

Nobby Bear (Andy and Heidi)
Good With Wood

Moto-hub.co.uk

Mistral Racing

Hampe Racing / Groupe Prevost
Arizona Speed Engineering

Reds Garage oM

Cookson Travel

DRF Services

Island Fuels Ltd

Stanley Stewart Racing

Black Eagle Racing, Hel, Liqui Moly
KTS Racing Power by Steadplan Sales
DC Auto Repairs,Newtown.

TDR Suzuki

Gilbert Brown & Son Ltd Hawkshead
Brook Motorsport

Marley Landrovers/Cowton Racing
MBR Motorsport
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Lap Time
18:00.582
18:11.571
18:13.130
18:14.262
18:14.360
18:17.032
18:30.592
18:31.619
18:41.165
18:41.472
18:45.480
18:55.448
19:14.816
19:15.397
19:18.410
19:38.706
19:39.377
19:39.413
19:43.286
19:43.526
19:51.282
19:59.503
20:01.026
20:03.250
20:08.630
20:10.743
20:22.750
20:22.769
20:26.877
20:46.284
21:35.999

Speed (mph) Session

125.699 Wednesday 23 August
124.433 Wednesday 23 August
124.256 Wednesday 23 August
124.127 Wednesday 23 August
124.116 Wednesday 23 August
123.814 Wednesday 23 August
122.302 Wednesday 23 August
122.189 Wednesday 23 August
121.149 Wednesday 23 August
121.116 Wednesday 23 August
120.685 Wednesday 23 August
119.625 Wednesday 23 August
117.619 Wednesday 23 August
117.560 Wednesday 23 August
117.254 Wednesday 23 August
115.235 Wednesday 23 August
115.169 Wednesday 23 August
115.166 Wednesday 23 August
114.789 Wednesday 23 August
114.766 Wednesday 23 August
114.018 Wednesday 23 August
113.237 Wednesday 23 August
113.093 Wednesday 23 August
112.884 Wednesday 23 August
112.382 Wednesday 23 August
112.186 Wednesday 23 August
111.084 Wednesday 23 August
111.082 Wednesday 23 August
110.710 Wednesday 23 August
108.986 Wednesday 23 August
104.806 Wednesday 23 August
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The care it deserves
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